TTH: Changes in the number of outstanding voting shares
On 09 Jan 2017, Tien Thanh Service and Trading Joint Stock Company announced the changes in the number of outstanding voting shares as follows:
	STT
	Contents
	Before Changes
	Difference
	After changes
	Reason for changes

	1
	Charter Capital
	100,000,000,000
	29,999,980,000
	129,999,980,000
	Issuing shares to pay dividend

	2
	Total number of shares
	10,000,000
	2,999,998
	12,999,998
	

	3
	Number of Treasury shares
	0
	0
	0
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	10,000,000
	2,999,998
	12,999,998
	


